Copyright ©2025 by Polyglass U.S.A., Inc. and all rights are reserved.
Edition Date: 04/25 • Doc# Polyglass Heavy Duty Roofing Fastener
POLYGLASS HEAVY DUTY
ROOFING FASTENER
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The Polyglass Heavy Duty Roofing Fastener (#14) is designed to secure insulation to steel
(1.25 to 0.75 mm), wood and structural concrete decks. Heavy Duty Fasteners can also be

ROOFING FASTENER
ORDERING INFORMATION*
SKU LENGTH
IN (MM)
THREAD
IN (MM)
PKG
QTY
WEIGHT
LBS (KG)
CR114B-PG 11/4 (30) Full 1000 13 (5.89)
CR134B-PG 13/4 (45) Full 1000 17 (7.71)
CRHD2B-PG 2 (50) Full 1000 19 (8.61)
CRHD3B-PG 3 (75) Full 1000 27 (12.24)
CRHD4B-PG 4 (100) 3 (76) 1000 34 (15.42)
CRHD5B-PG 5 (125) 4 (102) 500 23 (10.43)
CRHD6B-PG 6 (150) 4 (102) 500 26 (11.79)
CRHD7B-PG 7 (175) 4 (102) 500 30 (13.60)
CRHD8B-PG 8 (200) 4 (102) 500 34 (15.4)
CRHD9B-PG 9 (230) 4 (102) 500 37 (16.79)
CRH10B-PG 10 (255) 4 (102) 500 40 (18.16)
CRH11B-PG 11 (280) 4 (102) 500 44 (19.97)
CRH12B-PG 12 (305) 4 (102) 250 25 (11.35)
CRH14-PG 14 (355) 4 (102) 250 29 (13.16)
CRH16-PG 16 (405) 4 (102) 250 37 (16.79)
CRH18-PG 18 (455) 4 (102) 250 41 (18.61)
CRH20-PG 20 (510) 4 (102) 250 47 (21.33)
CRH22-PG 22 (560) 4 (102) 250 50 (22.70)
CRH24-PG 24 (610) 4 (102) 250 56 (25.42)
*All sizes are nominal